Making the unknown, known
LABOPLUS-RT
FLOW TRANSMITTER
CHARACTERISTICS
The flow transmitters of the LABOPLUS-RT series work with a turbine
that is driven by the flowing medium. The speed of the rotor depends
linearly on the flow rate and is detected by a biased Hall sensor located

connector
M12 x 1
Order codes
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8  |  42897 Remscheid  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0  |  Fax +49 2191 9672-40
www.senseca.com  |  info@senseca.com  |  WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 93889386
Produktinformation LABOPLUS-RT
pi-ho_ftu-laboplus-rt_d_V1.00-01.odt  2
Bereiche, Abmessungen und Gewichte
Type Messbereich (1...5 mm²/s) DN G ØD
mm
SW
mm
H
mm
L
mm
X
mm
Gewicht
kg l/min m³/h
LABOPLUS-RT-015AK001     1,8…    18 0,11… 1,1 15 G ½ B
38 35 73 64 19
0,5
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK002     3,7…    37 0,22… 2,2
20 G ¾ B
0,6
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK004     6,7…    67 0,40… 4,0
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK008   13,3…  133 0,80… 8,0 41 38 76 83 22 0,7
LABOPLUS-RT-025AK016   26,7…  267 1,60...16,0 25 G 1 B 47 44 79 88 23 0,8
LABOPLUS-RT-040AK034   56,7…  567 3,40...34,0 40 G 1½ B 60 52 85 114 28 1,6
LABOPLUS-RT-050AK068 113,3...1133 6,80...68,0 50 G 2 B 70 64 90 134 29 2,1
Bestellschlüssel
  1.  2.  3.  4.
LABOPLUS-RT -   A  K
l = Standard m = Option
1. Nennweite
 015 DN 15
 020 DN 20
 025 DN 25
 040 DN 40
 050 DN 50
2. Mechanischer Anschluss
 A Außengewinde
3. Gehäusewerkstoff
 K Edelstahl
4. Messbereiche
 001 0,11…  1,1 m³/h     l
 002 0,22…  2,2 m³/h    l
 004 0,40…  4,0 m³/h    l
 008 0,80…  8,0 m³/h    l
 016 1,60...16,0 m³/h   l
 034 3,40...34,0 m³/h  l
 068 6,80...68,0 m³/h l
Zubehör
Kabel mit Rundsteckverbinder M12x1
(nicht im Lieferumfang)
Accessories
Cable with circular connector M12x1, 4-pin (not included)
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 | 42897 Remscheid | GERMANY
www.senseca.com | info@senseca.com
Connection diagram
Senseca Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8  |  42897 Remscheid  |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0  |  Fax +49 2191 9672-40
www.senseca.com  |  info@senseca.com  |  WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 93889386
Produktinformation LABOPLUS-RT
pi-ho_ftu-laboplus-rt_d_V1.00-01.odt  2
Bereiche, Abmessungen und Gewichte
Type Messbereich (1...5 mm²/s) DN G ØD
mm
SW
mm
H
mm
L
mm
X
mm
Gewicht
kg l/min m³/h
LABOPLUS-RT-015AK001     1,8…    18 0,11… 1,1 15 G ½ B
38 35 73 64 19
0,5
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK002     3,7…    37 0,22… 2,2
20 G ¾ B
0,6
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK004     6,7…    67 0,40… 4,0
LABOPLUS-RT-020AK008   13,3…  133 0,80… 8,0 41 38 76 83 22 0,7
LABOPLUS-RT-025AK016   26,7…  267 1,60...16,0 25 G 1 B 47 44 79 88 23 0,8
LABOPLUS-RT-040AK034   56,7…  567 3,40...34,0 40 G 1½ B 60 52 85 114 28 1,6
LABOPLUS-RT-050AK068 113,3...1133 6,80...68,0 50 G 2 B 70 64 90 134 29 2,1
Bestellschlüssel
  1.  2.  3.  4.
LABOPLUS-RT -   A  K
l = Standard m = Option
1. Nennweite
 015 DN 15
 020 DN 20
 025 DN 25
 040 DN 40
 050 DN 50
2. Mechanischer Anschluss
 A Außengewinde
3. Gehäusewerkstoff
 K Edelstahl
4. Messbereiche
 001 0,11…  1,1 m³/h     l
 002 0,22…  2,2 m³/h    l
 004 0,40…  4,0 m³/h    l
 008 0,80…  8,0 m³/h    l
 016 1,60...16,0 m³/h   l
 034 3,40...34,0 m³/h  l
 068 6,80...68,0 m³/h l
Zubehör
Kabel mit Rundsteckverbinder M12x1
(nicht im Lieferumfang)
Nominal width
Mechanical connection
Housing material
male thread
stainless steel
Metering range
0.11.. 1.1 m³/h
0.22.. 2.2 m³/h
0.40.. 4.0 m³/h
0.80.. 8.0 m³/h
1.60..16.0 m³/h
3.40..34.0 m³/h